A Message

Coldplay
X&Y

Words & Music by gorrkil

Standard tuning

J =117

Verse 1

o

NOO

)
/)

S-Gt

1
[Selohn
—~
-
=
—~
-
Z
[Selohn
—~
-
NEA
=1
Z
[Selsok o
—~
o<
=
OO
—~
<
=
<tooos
—~
<
=
OO

F<ric

F<rue

4!

(

4
5
6
6
4

)
7

Y

)— (

6
4

(

6
6
4

—

6
4

)—(

6
4

(

6
6
[ 4

5
6
6
4

—

4
5
6
66—
4

<TOHOOS

)
7

4

)—(

6
4

(

6
4

)—(

6
4

(

B—
o

1/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


N—

AT

)
@)

)
@)

)
(V

)
(ﬂ

2/15

i

)

)

)
%;

T

-

o i I
ey (: @O 766RC~
A
7 <o OS Lﬁli 7 7
FLOOOS 7 7 | 7 o=
L o 7 7
o | 7 o<
I i e i
(7 o~ | 7 <©ooo
L | N St
o< ™"
©- <+ <FOOOS | 7 7 7
7 OO~ o<
o 7 7 7
FLOOO< (7\ 7 <t©woOo<
| = | |
o o<t
A
S | ] |
7 7 <+ <OOOS 466&.3_. od
A
-~ Y o<
o< ndess 7 i i 7 7
7 <+ <FOOOT
o< 7 7
FLO©OO o< 466%% RD»
|| u o
7 < OO nj_. 7 7
\Hi o< <+t 0O OS
S ox o i i
A A % <©0OoO< o<
T S ; N
5 E
7 #’ <o >3 = o
T IOOOS %p @Aﬁ 44566E~
( i e ]
o< #’ <o 7
~ 7 <+ <HOOOS
i i &
o 7 o 7 7
7 7 N 7 <+ <O OS
1l | |
223AL.2 @4 o<
<+ <O | 7 7
SN 7 o<
| <+ OOOS
& < N
o< A(E. 7 7 TYWOOS
Py
7 7 NN S 7 7
1 N 7 7 o<
o N o N
7 7 7 7 Sh o<
NN 7 7 7 7
<+ IOOOST I IOOOT <+ IIOOOT
_ll % _ll _ll _ll %
[ [ [

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


3/15

s | &4 ] ]
7 466%4 7 7 <+ OOOS < ©OOOS
<+<SOOOS Rj.. UGRE_. o< o<
* 4 7 4 -
N 466%4 o< 4456«_77.. 466RC_.
| 1l | | |
7 & N N N
77 o< o< o<
<+ <t OS T OGO 7 7 7 7 7 7
7 o< 445644 46664
7 7 7 o<t <N
7 <o od + oo NN J_.J_
< OOOT UGRE_. RE_. Aj_
7 7 <o
NN o< o< | |
7 7 NNOT TN
nﬂAﬂ <©ooo< AZ_
I oot 4 1
) o | Acbebar
oM o< 7 7
7 7 <o
AN YOO 7
1 |
v 7 7 7 o<
o qNOTTY o A3_ 4456%4&
77 NNOTTN 77
v RCRCAN 7 7 o<
et N e ||
o o | | o<
N S N
(32}
o~ | H 2234__.77_ IYOoOos
oot || | |
v o< 7 7 TN o<
7 1 N
v ol B o<
77 NNOT TN 77
<+ <O OS <+ <O
OO~ L ey oer
A Hﬁ nﬁ
o
\ unnt=l unnl [ unnt=ly in

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


o< AE_ Rj.. AE_
N L |
1l 1 I 1l
4456%% _.43_ <<t GRj.. ]3.
7 7 TN o< <N
i L | K
i T e 44
o% | | | | | |
7 7 i o< <N
i 0 Il 1
o | || |
7 7 ]3_ <+t OOOS ]3_
<t <TWOOOS Aﬁ.nﬂ RivAﬁ. Aﬁ.nﬂ
7 ) o i
7 7 <o | <o
o< R o "
y v ] o
o< 7 7 o 7 7
| e ] L1
44 7 7 <t<twoos 7 7
<TTIOOOS 7 7 7 7 7
7 7 AN GAiw <N
| 1 1 1
1l i ] |
RE. _.AS_ <o _.AS_
i i J i
<O OS i i 7 7 i i
7 7 9 o< <N
i 7 i I
i t I 1
9 _.AE_ A_.GncniuAi.. _.AE_
i 1 ] 1
< T OOOS 7 7 o<t 7 7
| - . 4
o 3 i 1
| N ]
AR 1] H T
7 7 g AN 7 7 <t
<O OS g <o
[Sem)
15}
), ) <t )

4/15

6

6
S S S S D, S WD, S S S S S S

6

6
6

6
6
6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—206

6
6

T

A——

B——4—4-4-4-4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | 6 6 6666 —6-6-6—6-6—6—6—]

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


| | | Il
i il - o
i i - f
el debs | bl (
AR.L_ 7 7 <©oos 7 7
o< 7 7 o< o
R ] o ] T
A3_ o< 7 7 o<
i o I -t
Aj_ RE. o< RC_. %’ <©OwOOs
743_ GRE.. o< UGFP
o N || | * &
AZ_ RiJ. <OWOOS Rj_.
] i 1l s (
<N
|| o< 7 7 Fu.. #’- o=
o R o N AA
7 7 o< 7 7 o<
L | o | S
7 7 ©oo< 7 7 ©o© | =3
<
7 o< 7 7 A
7 7 7 46687]% 7 7 #’\ HH4
Aj_ %4 7 o<
F<roN _.nonociub. AfZ/f_ UGRC_. TN
| | | | 319 | |
<o o< 7 7 o<
472/7_ || NNOSTTN | | #’- ol
] T + T 1
11 1 | N
N ] i 11
<N ] ©-
o< <N o< %’ =h
|| ]
i L T yoN! AA
~ -
Aj_ RC» 223443_ Riﬁ * o<
4 ] 7 IR
- & 11 &
v y R | L o
] o< <+ o<
<o | | 44 | |
7 7 o< 7 7 o<
F oy 7 7 NNO TN 7 7 “
tOWOO< o< 2 %’ <ot
S L
SR,
H N

5/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

).
@)

)
@)

)
@)

).
(1/

)
(1/

C

C

C

P

C

P

C

6
4

)
7/

6
4

(

)
/

4

(

)
7

4

(

)
)

G

6
4

)
/

4

(

)
/]

4

(

)
)

4

(

)
7/

6
4

(

6
4

N

|
J

— T — T O —

r—="
| — @

p

NS
P—

C

C

C

C

P

C

P

C

)
/

(

)
7

G

6
4

)
/

6
4

(

)
/

4

(

).
7

4

(

)
)

G

6
4

)
/

4

(

)
]

4

(

)
/]

4

(

)
/

6
4

(

6
4

P P P
[

e
—

«"

— — —

P —
) ————

0y, #T

g e i

£

- T

i

)
(4/

)
(4/

)
(4/

)
(4/

)
(4/

)
(4;

)
(4/

)
(4;

)
(4;

)
(4/

58

y <
. &
(S = |
\IVANNF.T

/)

S—

o p! p

p!

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

).
(1/

)
(1;

N

C

C

C

C

C

C

|

P

C

P

C

)
/

(

)
7

G

6
4

)
/

6
4

(

)
/

4

(

)
7

4

(

)
)

G

6
4

)
/

4

(

)
]

4

(

)
)/

4

(

)
/

6
4

(

6
4

6/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


@)

@)

@)

@)

@)

@)

)
/

)
]

(

)
)

(

)
)

6
4

(

—

- i

—
—

«"

— — —

P —
) —————

0y, #T

T

il s

r T

i

)
(4/

)
7

(

)
/

(

)
/

(

)
/

(

)
]

(

)
/

(

)
/)

(

)
/)

(

)
/

(

A

N

‘EE‘

62

=
. &
(S =+ |
\IVANF.T

S—

V!

S

'

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
@)

)
(1/

)
(1/

)
(1;

N

P

C

p

C

P

C

|

C

P

C

P

C

C

C

P

C

)
/

(

)
7

G

6
4

)
/

6
4

(

)
/

4

(

).
7

4

(

)
)

G

6
4

)
/

4

(

)
]

4

(

)
/)

4

(

)
/

6
4

(

)
/

(

)
7

G

6
4

)
/

6
4

(

)
/

4

(

)
/

4

(

)
)

G

6
4

)
/

4

(

)
]

4

(

)
7/

4

(

)
/

6
4

(

7/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


)
/

(

)
7

G

6
4

)
/

6
4

(

)
/

v

(

).
7

4

(

)
)

G

6
4

)
/

4

(

)
)

4

(

)
)

4

(

)
/

6
4

(

)
7

(

)
7/

G

)
7

6
4

(

)
7

v

(

).
/

y)

(

)
/)

G

)
7/

4

(

)
]

4

(

)
7

4

(

)
7

(

Py Py Py
< < ' Yan <
() 2 )
<N AA .
A A A
Ay o o< BTy o<
g'(
<+ < OOOST uﬁ’ <O i NSk << OOOT
NN TN
Py Py - Py
SAY <o 1 o< BTy o<
Py Py H ~
=y <o 1 Shy R Shy
A c
A A A
o <o H o R e B o
A ﬂ I
o< <o uf‘ o< o e o
AA 'AH (
<TITONOO ANNOT<TN #’ <OOO<r N ‘ | <TITONOOT
o <o #’- o S P o
v A % “ !
oe <o | oe 19/ oe
() £2) ()
v AA ]
— <N — —
< . < e e <
< ) <
v AA I
—~ TN —~ —~
o< L o< L ol o<
5 ) 5
AA '(
NN
<+ IIOOOT S < ©OOt _ ru <+ IOOOT
R Ay
3 R An IS -ﬂm
o
1 \ 1 \ o H= 'y 1

8/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Refrain 2

6

6

'B— 6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—
S S S S S S W S S S S S

6

6
4

4
6
6

4
:
6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—

4
6
6

2
2
3
4
4—4—4— 44— 44| 4 4 A A A A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 |

2—2—2—-2—2—-2—2—2—-2—-2—2—2-2

4

4

a4

6

6
'B— 6—6—-6—6—6—6—6—-6-6—6—6—6—6—] 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 |

6

4— 4 A4 44 4444 4 4 4 | 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |

4
6
6

4
:
6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6——6—6—

4
6
6

4

4

4

2
2
3
4
IR Y RN Y W S S S S S S S S S S S S

2—2—2—-2—2—2—2—2—-2—-2—2—2-2

6

6

6
'B— 6—6—-6—6—6—6—6—6-6—6—6—6—6—] 4 4 4 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 |

4— A4 A4 444 44 4 4 4 4 | 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |

9/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


4
6
6

4
8
6— 66— 6— 66— 66666 66—

T R T T S R R S R R Iy S S S S S SN S S S S S S S

2—2—2—-2—2—2—2—2—-2—-2—2—2-2

4
6
6

2
2
3
4

2
2
3
4

2
2
3
4

4

4

4

6

6

6
'B— 6—6—-6—6—6—6—6—-6-6—6—6—6—6— 4 4444 444 4 4 4 4 4

4— 4 A4 444 444 4 4 4 | 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |

< <L

< <L

< <L

4
6
6

4
6
6

4
6
6

6

6

6

d—4— 444 A4 A4 A 4 4 44

6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—206

T
A

B—— 44444 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | 6 666666666 —-6—6—6—]|

<

4

4
4

4
4

6

6

6
'B— 6—6—-6—6—6—6—6—6-6—6—6—6—6—] 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 |

4— 4 A4 444 4 4 4 44 4 I 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |

<

< <L

< <L

4
6
6

4
6
6

4
6
6

4
B
6

6

6

44 4 4 A 4 A 4 4 4 4 4 4 ]

6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—206

T
A——

B—— 44444 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | 6 6 66666666 -6—6—6—]

10/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


6

6

'B— 6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—
S S S S S S W S S S S S

6

6
4

4
6
6

4
:
6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—

4
6
6

4

4

a4

2
2
3
4
4—4—4— 44— 44| 4 4 A A A A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 |

2—2—2—-2—2—-2—2—2—-2—-2—2—2-2

6

6
'B— 6—6—-6—6—6—6—6—-6-6—6—6—6—6—] 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 |

6

4— 4 A4 44 4444 4 4 4 | 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |

4
6
6

4
:
6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6——6—6—

4
6
6

4

4

4

2
2
3
4
IR Y RN Y W S S S S S S S S S S S S

2—2—2—-2—2—2—2—2—-2—-2—2—2-2

6

6

6
'B— 6—6—-6—6—6—6—6—6-6—6—6—6—6—] 4 4 4 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 |

4— A4 A4 444 44 4 4 4 4 | 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |

11/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


4
6
6

4
8
6— 66— 6— 66— 66666 66—

4
6
6

4

4

4

2-2-2-2-2 22|

2
2
3
4

2
2
3
4
T R T T S R R S R R Iy S S S S S SN S S S S S S S

2—2—2—-2—2—2—2—2—-2—-2—2—2-2

2
2
3
4

6

6

6

6— 6 —6—6—6—6—6——6—6—6—6—6—6— 4 4 4 4444 4 4 4 4 4 4

4— 4 A4 444444 44 4 | 5 2 2 2 2 2

B—

4
6
6

4
6
6

4
6
6

4

4

4

2—2—2—2—2—2—-2—

6— 6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6——

a4

7T R S R I SN A R, S S S S, S S S S S S S S S

2—2—2—-2—2—2—2—2—-2—-2—2—2-2

a

6

6

6

6— 6 —6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6— 4 4 44444 4 4 4 4 4 4

4— 4 A4 444444 44 4 | 5 2 2 2 2 2

B—

4
6
6

4
6
6

4
6
6

6— 6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6——

a4

R T T Y R T A R R Iy SN S SR S S (S S S S S S S S

2—2—-2-2-2—-2—2—2-2-2—-2—2-2

a

12/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


4

a

6

6

'B—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—N 44444444 4

6

4— 4 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

< <L

< <L

< <L

4
6
6

4
6
6

4
6
6

6

6

6

44 A4 4 A 4 A 4 4 4 4 4 4 ]

6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—206

T
A——

B4 4444 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | 6 6 6 66666666 66—

a4

a4

a

6

6
'B—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6— 44444444444 4 4

6

4— 4 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | 9 2 2 2.2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |

Outro

a

a

— i
2

—

5

(

4
2

—

4
2

(

4
2

—

4
2

—

4
2

(

4—
2

I
i
A.A_._kurGRiuAi—.
i
i
i
i
AﬁA_._kueRiuAi—.
i
i
i
i
<TIOOOT
1l
i
i
i
i
i
i
Ll
i
i
i
i
AwﬂGRuﬂniwAi-.

6

6
6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—=06

6

4
4

6—6

y S W S S Sy S S S S S S S

B——

13/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


o ox o
<+ <OOOS <+ <OOO <+ <OOOS
o ov o%

| | |
ox ox ox

| | |
<+ <O <+ <O <+ <OOOS

| | |
o o% o

| | |
o ov ox

| | |
< <HO©OS < <HO©OS < <HO©OS

| | |

o o o

( | ( | ( |
< OOOst < OOO<t < OO

v = s = v =
A | A | A |
e e e
( | ( | ( |
#’ <Ot T < OOO<t #’ < OOO<

| | |
o ol Sl
( | ( | ( |
s e e
( | ( | \ |
%’ < OO %’ < OO 4’ < OO

) S a e = e

L. N i

14/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


OO

€)

(

4
4
5
6
6
4

—

6
4

I

6
4

(

4
4
5
6
6
4

—

6
4

—

6
4

(

4
4
5
6
6
4

4——4

Y—

6
4

—(

6
4

(

4
6
6
6
4

Y—

6
4

—(

6
4

(

4
6
6
67
4

[ p Mgo=——go=——=g0

<)

0y,

A~~~
o<

A~~~
o<

)
{
{
§
)

15/15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


